
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

3 

2 

7 

No. 

21G 

21 

420 

265 

816 

061 

123 

146 

191 

53 

42 

83 

112 

415 

551 

227 

717 

166 

177 

313 

774 

68 

74 

169 

19 

93 

421 

730 

107G 

16 

Name 

Daniel Raver 

Thai Diep 

Brian Goldburg 

Mark Petronis 

Roger Metz 

John Robbins 

Eyal Adler 

Chris DeFelice 

Nicholas Barbato 

Robert Goldlust 

Rick Goryeb 

Chris D'Ambrosio 

Daniel Koch 

Michael Smith 

Amy Dilks 

Henry Strang 

Whitfield Gregg 

Mathieu Lussier 

Joe Fuchs 

Jim Tramontano 

Amy Mills 

Karl Topp 

Joel Karns 

Larry Lacey 

Luiz Serva 

Bill Mandra 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Tom Steffey 

Brian Barclay 

Tammy Metz 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TTU 

TT2 

TTU 

TT3 

TTD 

TT3 

TTD 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTD 

TTB 

TTU 

TTE 

TTD 

TTB 

TT3 

TTD 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TTC 

TT3 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.660 

1:28.339 

1:29.159 

1:29.843 

1:29.905 

1:30.504 

1:31.127 

1:31.987 

1:32.452 

1:33.938 

1:34.370 

1:35.968 

1:36.223 

1:36.986 

1:37.393 

1:39.328 

1:39.339 

1:42.079 

1:42.187 

1:42.412 

1:43.498 

1:47.522 

1:47.580 

1:54.335 

2:07.835 

2:20.458 

2:46.882 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S2 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

TT S1 (Sat) 

Diff 

9.679 

10.499 

11.183 

11.245 

11.844 

12.467 

13.327 

13.792 

15.278 

15.710 

17.308 

17.563 

18.326 

18.733 

20.668 

20.679 

23.419 

23.527 

23.752 

24.838 

28.862 

28.920 

35.675 

49.175 

1:01.798 

1:28.222 

Gap 

9.679 

0.820 

0.684 

0.062 

0.599 

0.623 

0.860 

0.465 

1.486 

0.432 

1.598 

0.255 

0.763 

0.407 

1.935 

0.011 

2.740 

0.108 

0.225 

1.086 

4.024 

0.058 

6.755 

13.500 

12.623 

26.424 

R1. Best Tm 

1:18.660 

1:30.909 

1:29.159 

2:05.718 

1:29.905 

1:30.504 

1:31.127 

1:31.987 

1:36.931 

1:39.689 

1:53.067 

1:35.968 

1:36.223 

1:36.986 

1:37.393 

1:39.328 

2:01.746 

1:42.079 

2:01.393 

1:51.173 

2:19.247 

2:07.835 

2:20.458 

2:46.882 

R2. Best Tm 

1:28.339 

1:29.843 

1:32.452 

1:33.938 

1:34.370 

1:39.492 

1:39.948 

1:39.339 

1:42.187 

1:42.412 

1:43.498 

1:47.522 

1:47.580 

1:54.335 

Printed: 6/18/2016 2:28:07 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mike & Ryan 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trial 

TT S1-2 (Sat) 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 


